©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
November, 2005 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MMBD330T1/D
MMBD330T1, MMBD770T1
Schottky Barrier Diodes
Schottky barrier diodes are designed primarily for high−efficiency
UHF and VHF detector applications. Readily available to many other

and best overall value.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMBD330T1 SC−70 3000/Tape & Reel
MMBD770T1 SC−70 3000/Tape & Reel
MARKING
DIAGRAMS
1
2
3
SC−70/SOT−323
CASE 419
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MMBD770T1G SC−70
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
1 3
MMBD330T1G SC−70
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
XX M �
�